Cryomodule Naming Contest

SurveyMonkey

1. Listed below are the four categories with proposed names for Jefferson Lab's new C100

cryodmodules. Each category has 10 names suggested by staff and users. Please pick one

category.

JEFFERSON LAB DESCRIPTIONS
- Research, Frontier, Curiosity,
Determination, Discovery,
Endurance, Innovation,
Perseverance, Education, Future

NUCLEAR PHYSICS - Gluon,
Lepton, Baryon, Boson, Hadron,
Meson, Parton, Quark, Strong
Force, Beam Weaver

HISTORIC PLACES AND FACES -
Thomas Jefferson, Christopher
Newport, Powhatan, George
Washington Carver, Chesapeake,
Jamestown, Monticello, Yorktown,
Williamsburg, Newport News

PHYSICISTS - Einstein, Hatchett,
Kelvin, Rutherford, Thompson,
Chadwick, Fermi, Feynman,
Onnes, Isgur

lofl

Response
Percent

36.3%

17.3%

19.0%

27.5%

answered question

skipped question

Response
Count

103

49

54

78

284



