Cryomodule Naming Contest



1. Listed below are the four categories with proposed names for Jefferson Lab's new C100 cryodmodules. Each category has 10 names suggested by staff and users. Please pick one category.

	Response Percent	Response Count
JEFFERSON LAB DESCRIPTIONS - Research, Frontier, Curiosity, Determination, Discovery, Endurance, Innovation, Perseverance, Education, Future	36.3%	103
NUCLEAR PHYSICS - Gluon, Lepton, Baryon, Boson, Hadron, Meson, Parton, Quark, Strong Force, Beam Weaver	17.3%	49
HISTORIC PLACES AND FACES - Thomas Jefferson, Christopher Newport, Powhatan, George Washington Carver, Chesapeake, Jamestown, Monticello, Yorktown, Williamsburg, Newport News	19.0%	54
PHYSICISTS - Einstein, Hatchett, Kelvin, Rutherford, Thompson, Chadwick, Fermi, Feynman, Onnes, Isgur	27.5%	78
	answered question	284
	skipped question	0